Antifungicos

Principios Ativos

Anfotericina B
Cetoconazol
Clotrimazol
Aucitosina
RAuconazal
traconazol

Nistatina

Nitrato de Econazol
Nitrato de Miconazol
Pimaricina ( Natamicina)
Propionato de Sadio
Tiabandazol

concentragbes usuais

025-1%
1-5%
1%

1%
02-03%
1%
50.000 - 100.000 Ulg
1%

1%
1-5%
5%
4-10%



